FD 10
110101
110102
110103
110201
110301
110302
110303
110304
110401
110402
110501
110502
110601
110602
110603
110605
120101
120201
120202
120203
120501
120600
120701
120703
121000
121001
121100
121600
130100
130304
130305
130307
130308
130310
130312
130314
130315
130316
130317
130318
130319
130320
130328
130336
130336
130338
130339
130340
130399
140101
140102
140104
150101
150201
150202
150203
150204

Description

GENERAL FUND

REAL PROPERTY

REAL PROPERTY - DELINQUENT
LAND REDEMPTIONS

PUBLIC SERVICE

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY - DELINQUENT
MOBILE HOME

MOBILE HOME - DELINQUENT
MACHINERY & TOOLS

MACHINERY & TOOLS - DELINQUENT
MERCHANT CAPITAL

MERCHANT CAPITAL - DELINQUENT
LATE FILING PENALTY

INTEREST - DELINQUENT TAXES
PENALTIES - ALL TAXES

TAX COLLECTION FEE

LOCAL SALES TAX

CONSUMER UTILITY TAX
CONSUMPTION TAX

GROSS RECEIPTS TAX (UTILITIES)
MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE

BANK FRANCHISE TAX
RECORDATION TAXES

ADDITIONAL TAXES ON DEEDS
TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX

TRANSTIENT OCCUPANCY TAX FROM FD 1

RESTAURANT FOOD TAXES

COMMUNICATIONS TAX (LOC TX THRU S

ANIMAL LICENSES

LAND USE APPLICATION FEES
LAND TRANSFER FEES
SUBDIVISION PERMITS
BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRICAL PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

ELEVATOR PERMITS
REINSPECTION FEE
INVESTIGATION FEE

SEPTIC PERMITS

SIGN PERMITS

TEMPORARY OCCUPANCY REQUEST
PLAN REVIEW FEES

EROSION & SEDIMENT BONDS
FESTIVAL PERMITS

AGREEMENT IN LIEU OF A PLAN

EROSION & SEDIMENT LAND DIST. PER

BUILDING STATE LEVY

DMV STOP/RELEASE FEE

COURT FINES 4ND FORFEITURES
COURT FINES INTEREST

ALARM ORDINANCE FINE
INTEREST - BANK DEPOSITS
RENT - CLORE PROPERTY

RENT - SOCIAL SERVICES

RENT - HEALTH DEPARTMENT
RENT - GAME/INLAND FISHERIES

for Fiscal Year 2016

MADISON COUNTY
FD-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT

(FY 2015-2016)}

Posted and Distributed Figures
Executed By: smurray

Estimated
Revenue

59,448

18,974

mm{nmmmm(nm(nm-mm(nl.nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmw

10,400,000.
500, 250.
37,362..
332,000,
2,500,000.
420,898.
5,805.
1,100.
57,254 .
7,290.
200,200.
1,541.
48,981.
102,192.
146,984.
.00
875,000.
322,800.
42,035,
20,780.
425,198.
83,399.
110,486.
26,687.
51,000.
25,000.
351, 835.
584,250.
10,000.
25,000.
488.
48,540.
55,000.
.00
6,976.
13,607.
0.

100.

50..

920.
600.

50.
6,446.
35,580.
100.
SIS .
6,025.
2,048.
2,620.
188,446.
835.
400.
45,000.
1,500.
30,790,
33,502,
1,200.

00
00
00
00
co
00
00
00
[o]¢]
00
00
00
co
00
00

00
[e]¢]
[o]¢]
(e]¢]
00
00
00
00
00
[e]¢]
00
(e]¢]
00
00
00
00
00

[o]¢]
00
00
00
00
00
(] ¢]
00
co
co
co
(o] ¢]
00
00
co
co
00
00
co
00
00
00
00

mmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmw(ammmmm

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Est. Revenue

Revenue
MAY For MAY
.00 $ 3,723,472.64
.00 § 24,573.59
. 00 |5 283.01
.00 S 0.00
00 § 2319 .37
00 S 41,760.72
.00 $ 0.00
.00 § 114.68
00 $ 0.00
.00 § 0.00
oo § 0.00
.00 $ 4.30
.00 % 4,690.96
.00 $ 6,585.31
.00 $ 7,375.46
.00 § 8,869.30
.00 $ 80,469.53
.00 § 28,081.97
00 1§ 2,923.86
00 $ 0.00
006 $ 8,079.04
.00 $ 82,921.00
00 § 8,032.47
500 IS 277 288,59
00 $ 3,708.17
.00 § 0.00
.00 $ 34,384.71
.08 § 48,360.00
.00 § 392.00
.00 $§ 0.00
00 IS 37.80
.00 $ 1,585.00
200" $ 4,335.86
00 $§ 1,853.34
.00 $ 1,162.00
00 $ 1,623.00
.00 1§ 0.00
.00 $ 50.00
00 $§ 51.00
.00 $ 0.00
0o s 75.00
.00 § 0.00
00 $ 472 .28
.00 § 0.00
.00 § 0.00
.00 S 250.00
.00 $ 2,100.00
.00 § 176.98
.00 § 1,420.00
.00 § 12,007.02
.00 s 190.82
.00 S 0.00
.00 $ 2,605,45
.00 $ 750.00
.00 $ 2,565.82
.00 s 2,791.85
.00 § 0.00

Revenue

YTD

267

50

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

© Ofhcial Content of Madison County, VA Government

9,066,100.
36175 597
50/, 7S .
324,130.
2,487,300.
475,141.
6,154.
1,046.
67,723.

203,817.
8,570 .
67,089.
86,269.
94,494.
61,809.
2207599
251,305.
34,013.
17,885.
439,404,
82,921.
90,019.
29,698.
44,399.
0.
329,126,
423,894.
8,060.
19,700.
380.
34,849.
60,971.
18,487.
7,987.
13,030.
1254
425q
Loy
1,250,
435.

@, Y80
22,458.
o
4,625.
8,475.
1,988.
9,020.
143, 206.
869.

181 Ok
29,077.
1,500.
28,224,
30,710.
0.

74
48
83
87
00
74
co
14
96
83
B85
99
14
97
13
14
38
83
90
71
78
00
11
117
24
00
20
23
00
co
70
(e]¢]
82
66
00
76
00
(o] ¢]
(o]¢]
00
00
00
16
00
00
00
00
50
00
37
09
00
83
00
02
35
co

mmm-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm{nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

Page:
Date:
Time:

Unrealized

Balance

1,333,899
132,658,
13 #353].
7,869.
12,700.
54,243.
349.

53
10,469.
7022,

31, (627
2,029.
18,108.
15,1922.
52,4898.
2364
153,400.
71,494.
8,021.
2,894.
14,206.
478.
20,466.
8,011
6,600.
25,000.
22,708,
160,355.
1,940.
5,300.
107.
13,691.
LTR:A7 /A T
486.
1,031,
576.

125.

325.

101.

330.

1:6'5x

0.

1,307
185,122y
100.
1,250.
2,450.
.50
6,400.
45,239.
34.
290.
15,922.
(08
2,565.
@ 61 .
1,200.

59

26
52
83-
13
00
74-
00~
86
96-
17
35-
995
14-
03
87
la-
62
17
10
29
78-
00
89
-
76
co
80
7.
00
00
30
00
82-
34
00-
24
00-
00-
00-
00-
co
00
16-
00
00
00-
00-

00-
63
09-
00
L7
00
98
65
[o]¢]

Al

06/09/16
15:28 153

Percent
Real

87.
73.
135.
97.
99.
B2,
106.
95 .
118.
<167,
.81
234,
136.
84,
64 .
. 97
82.
.85
80.
86.
103.
99.
81.
i L1 B
87.
.00
93}
72,
80.
.80
78.
Th.
190.
97,
114.
95.
100.
425.
.00
87
T2
100.
120.
637
.00
187,
140.
9.
344.
75
104.
27.
64.
100.
9.
94,
.00

101

103

77

78

302
135

a8
48
74
63
49
89
01
10
29

73
97
42
29

47

92
07
34
43
48
28
06

55
55
60

01
79
86
44
49
7
00
00

50
co
28
12

04
66
09
27
99
08
50
62
[o]¢]
67
67



150206
160101
160103
160105
160106
160107
160201
160402
160501
160601
160602
160603
160605
160801
161202
161203
161204
161205
161206
161207
161208
161209
161211
161212
161225
161227
161228
161229
161230
161231
161232
161234
161235
161236
161237
1612819
161240
161241
161242
161243
161244
161250
180301
180401
180501
180903
180905
180906
180910
180914
180915
180916
180933
180939
189911
220103
220104
220109
220110
220111

Description

RENT - BLUE RIDGE TASKFORCE
COURT HOUSE MAINTENANCE FEES
SHERIFF'S FEES - SERVING COURT PA
COURT APPT'D ATTY'S FEES

CLERK FEES - OTHER

COURT SECURITY FEES

COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY FEES
AMBULANCE TRANSPORTS

JAIL ADMISSION FEE

PICKUP & BOARDING FEES

SHELTER - ADOPTIONS

SHELTER - SPAY/NEUTER

SALE OF ANIMALS

WASTE COLLECTION, DISPOSAL, RECYC
BASEBALL-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
BASKETBALL-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
CHEERLEADING-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
FOOTBALL-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
HOCKEY-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
SOCCER-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
SOFTBALL-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
WRESTLING-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
YOUTH REGISTRATION-YOUTH PROGRAMS
YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R

CHURCH SOFTBALL-OTHER PAYMENTS P&
JAZZERCISE-OTHER PAYMENTS P&R
PICNIC SHELTER RENTAL-OTHER PAYME
SUMMER CAMPS-OTHER PAYMENTS P&R
TAE KWON DO-OTHER PAYMENTS P&R
TOUR DE MADISON-OTHER PAYMENTS P&
TOURNAMENTS AT HOOVER-OTHER PAYME
BASEBALL-OTHER PAYMENTS P&R
BASKETBALL-OTHER PAYMENTS P&R
SOFTBALL-OTHER PAYMENTS P&R
WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL-OTHER PAYMENTS
MISC REGISTRATION-OTHER PAYMENTS
OTHER PROGRAMS P&R

SOFTBALL - YOUTH P & R

SIGNS P&R

INSURANCE - P&R

SIGNS-SIGN PROGRAMS P&R
REBATES & REFUNDS

SRO SCHOOLS

SRO GRANTS

DONATIONS - HOOVER RIDGE PARK
SALE OF SURPLUS PROPERTY
SALE OF DOCUMENTS
OVERAGES/SHORTAGE
GIFTS/DONATIONS/CONTRIBUTIONS
DONATIONS - ANIMAL SHELTER
INSURANCE CLAIMS/ADJUSTMENTS
RETURN CHECK FEE

PROCEEDS ESCHEATED PROPERTY
DEBT SETOFF ADMIN FEE

MOTOR VEHICLE CARRIER'S TAX
MOBILE HOME TITLING TAX

PPTRA

MOTOR VEHICLE RENTAL TAX
RECORDATION TAX - COMMONWEALTH

MADISON COUNTY
FD-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2016 (FY 2015-2016
Posted and Distributed Figures
Executed By: smurray

)

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue
Revenue For MAY For MAY
16,800.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,400.00
8,263.00 S 0.00 s 665.02
344.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
21.3.00 1§ 0.00 S 0.00
106.00 S 0.00 $ 23. 15
39,212.00 $ 0.00 $ 3,197.20
1419800, 1S 0.00 $ 212.08
320,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 32,027.67
797.00 S 0.00 $ 232.67
1,262.00 $ 0.00 $ 287.00
10,557.00 $ 0.00 $ 835.00
350.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
1,241.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
110,000.00 §$ 0.00 $ 11,951.75
29,843.60 S 0.00 $ 6,433.19
6,556.33 S 0.00 $ 0.00
4,057.41 § 0.00 S 75.00
6,980.32 § 0.00 $ 0.00
3,958.03 § 0.00 $ 0.00
24,315.86 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,567.00
1,123.49 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
93500 '$ 000 7§ 10.00
991.27 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
885.18 S 0:00 $ 0.00
2,822.94 3 0.00 $ 225.00
1,850.00 $ 0.00 S 100.00
1,614.04 $ 0.00 $ 2,165.00
6,120.80 $ 0.00 S 730.20
0.00 $ 0.00 S 13,432.00
1,919.40 S 0.00 S 1,120~ 060
4,866.18 S 0.00 S 150.00
450.00 S 0.00 $ 0.00
500.00 $ 0.00 § 0.00
2,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 720.00
1,614.00 $ 0.00 $ 205.00
2,742.45 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
11,33529 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
15,085.73 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
1,108.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
3,892.00 S 0.00 S 0.00
0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
98,681.11 $ 6,096.00 S 3, 791.56
33,805.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
22,259 00, $ 0.00 $ 0.00
48,694.03 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
14,851.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
198.00 S 0.00 $ 11.50
0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
100.00 $ 0.00 $ 027
4,671.50 S 0.00 $ 0.00
20,000.00 s 0.00 $ 0.00
400.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 S 0.00 $ 0.00
1,007.00 $ 0.00 $ 376.72
597.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
5,656.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
1,029,053.00 $ 0.00 $ 51,452.65
1,514.00 $ 0.00 $ 134.18
43,384.00 § 0.00 $ 0.90

mmmm{nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmlnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

Revenue
YTD

1,052.
265,598.
862.
1,749.
1155755
0.00

0.00
98,495.66
30,669.
7,172.
5, 102.
6,622,
3,485.
23,730.
7,430,
400.17
122.99
0.00

0.00
2,325.00
650.00
5,065.00
5,145.36
13,432.00
1,370.00
3,877.50
835.00
150.00
6,120.47
1,374.00
2,885.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,580.00
46,595.00
0.00

0.00
32,695.00
0.00
63.00
N7 R 9%
10127
3,844.71
445.10
175.00
1,897.69
2w369. 55
244.22
5,157.14
1,029,052.96
1,733.24
29,996.91

28
63
66
29
25
10

© Ofhcial Content of Madison County, VA Government

Page:
Date:
Time:

2

06/09/16
15::23,:153

Unrealized Percent
Balance

5,908.

145.
54,401.
65.

487.
1,198.

350.
1,241.

11,504.
825.
615.

1;045.
3587
472.
585.

7,430.
723.
812.
99 1
885.
497.

1,200.

3,450.
975"

13, 43:2.
549.
988.
385.
350

4,120.
240.
142.

11,335,

15,085.

i, 1'@'8;..

8,892.

1,580.

52,086.

33,805.

22,259,

15, 999,

14,851.
135

5778
89.
\ 826.

19,554.

225.
1,897.
1,362~

352 .

498.

(0

21'9..

18, B8i:

00-
00-
00
00
34
65-
95-
22-
66
74
61
10-
32
0l
27
18
94
00
96 -
44
00-
40
68
00~
00
47-
00
55-
29
73
64
00
00~
14
00
00
03
00
00
91+
73
79
90
00
69-
55-
78
86
04
24-
09

Real

0.00

92
84.
87.
83.
108.
138.
A1 D
.00
.00
89.
102.
109.
125,
94.
88.
N
100.
35.
13.
.00
.00
82.
35P
B35
84.
100.
T
79k
185.
30.
306.
.13
.20
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
22
.00
.00
.14
.00
.82
100.
10.
82.
.23
43.
100.
2857
40.
9.
100.
.48
69.

114

93
83
00
247
59
35

54
7]
39
76
88
06
59

62
15

36
14
81l
06
00
38
68
56
00
02

00
27
30

75,
00
31
91
18
00

14



230100
230200
230300
230400
230600
230700
230702
240102
240103
240104
240105
240106
240107
240111
240115
240116
240117
240201
240202
240302
310101
330101
330109
410512
499999

10

FD 11
121000

Description

SHARED - COMM ATT'Y

SHARED - SHERIFF

SHARED - COMM REVENUE

SHARED - TREASURER

SHARED - REGISTRAR & ELECT BRD
SHARED - CLERK OF CIRCUIT CT
SHARED - CLERK TECHNOLOGY

DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
VA DOMESTIC VIOLENCE GRANT
VA VICTIM WITNESS GRANT
911 WIRELESS FUND

LOD BENEFITS

OTHER PROGRAMS & GRANTS
DMV GRANTS

PSAP Equipment Grant
SRO State Grant

VITA Wireless grant

FIRE PROGRAM FUND

EMS - FOUR FOR LIFE

LITTER CONTROL & PESTICIDE GRANTS

SNP -~ REAL PROPERTY TAXES
GROUND TRANSPORT SAFETY -
JUSTICE ASSISTANCE GRANTS
TRANSFERS FROM CAPITAL FUND
ACCUMULATED FUND BALANCE

POLICE

GENERAL FUND

TOT TOURISM FUND
TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX

GRAND TOTAL

MADISON COUNTY

FD-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT

for Fiscal Year 2016

(FY 2015-2016)

Posted and Distributed Figures

Executed By: smurray
Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue
Revenue For MAY For MAY
S 168,280.00 S 0.00 S 14,069.24
S 723,801.00 S 0.00 $ 63,613,.96
$ 92,385.00 $ 0,500 1$ 6,360.80
$ 112,055.00 § 0,100 S 7, 397454
$ 36,689.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 197,337.00 $ 0.00 $ 17,843.86
S 0.00 $ 000 § 0.00
$ 6,585.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
S 33,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 20,242.00 $ 0.00' § 0.00
$ 41,570.00 § 0.00 S 3,876.89
$ 16,605.00 $ 0.00 $ 610.00
S 81,070.00 $ 0.00 $ 901.76
$ 2,991.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
S 150,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 360.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 § 0.00
3 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 39,280.00 $ 0.00 S 0.00
S 14,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 7,426.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
S 85,342.00 $§ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ A1, 299,00 § 0,400 2,640.93
$ 1,658.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
S 25,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 205,130.01 $ 0.0 $ 0.00
$ 22,32253973...60 § 6,096.00 $ 4,405,675.29
S 75,000.00 $
$ 22,397,373.61 $ 6,096.00 $ 4,410,920.51

Revenue
YTD
$ 139,193,
$ 592,548.
$ 63,249.
$ 73,906.
$ 0.
$ 156, 866.
$ 9,942.
$ 6,585.
$ 0.
$ 5,372.
$ 32,761.
$ 12,820.
$ 70,1239
$ 1,254.
$ 148,478,
$ 6,911.
$ 619.
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$19,343,909.

© Ofhcial Content of Madison County, VA Government

Page:
Date:
Time:

3

06/09/16
15:23:53

Unrealized Percent
Balance

29,086.

131,252
29,135

38,148.
36,689.
40,470.

9,942

0.

33,000
14,870

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ 8,808.
$ 3,795,
$ 70,832.
$ 1,736.
$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

1,521
6,911
619

39,280.

14,000

1,567.
78,718.
6,98¢€.
1l,658.
25,000.
205,130.

$ 3,053,463.

18
.69
+13
24
00
45
B 2=
00
. 710
.00
24
00
54
63
.38
«JJ0=
496 =
00

Real

100.
100.
-0.
26.
78 .
T35
12}
41.
98.
100.
100.




Code Description

FD 23 SCHOOL FUND
150205 SCHOOL PROPERTY RENT

161801 TUITION FROM PRIVATE SOURCE
180301 MISCELLANEOUS REBATES AND REFUNDS

180901 GAS REVENUE

180905 SALE OF SURPLUS PROPERTY

180932 E-RATE

241001 SALES TAX

241002 BASIC SCHOOL AID
241003 ISAEP

241004 REMEDIAL SUMMER SCHOOL
241005 REGULAR FOSTER CARE
241007 GIFTED AND TALENTED
241008 REMEDIAL EDUCATION
241010 COMPENSATION SUPPLEMENT
241012 SPECIAL EDUCATION -SOQ
241014 TEXTBOOK PAYMENTS
241017 VOCATIONAL SOQ PAYMENT
241021 SOCIAL SECURITY

241023 RETIREMENT

241025 GROUP LIFE

241028 EARLY READING INTERVENTION

241033 LOTTERY
241046 HOMEBOUND INSTRUCTION

241048 SPECIAL EDUCATION - REGIONAL TUIT

241052 VOCATIONAL EQUIPMENT

241053 VOC OCCUPTNL/TECH EDUCATION

241065 AT RISK FUNDS

241069 AP EXAM FEES

241070 PRESCHOOL INITIATIVE
241071 K-3 CLASS SIZE

241075 PRIMARY CLASS

241076 TECHNOLOGY

241091 MENTOR TEACHER PROGRAM

242009 ENGLISH AS A 2ND LANGUAGE
242049 INDUSTRY CERTIFICATION COST
242050 OTHER STATE FUNDS/GRANTS

242061 SOL ALGEBRA READINESS

242063 POSITIVE BEHAVIORAL INTERVENTION
242064 PROJECT GRADUATION-STATE SUMMER

330807 TITLE III
330814 TITLE I
330816 TITLE VI B

330822 VOCATION EDUCATION FEDERAL FUNDS

330824 TITLE II - PROFESSIONAL

330829 FEDERAL GRANT - OTHER FISCAL AGEN

330831 PRESCHOOL HANDICAP

410110 STATE REIMBURSEMENT MD&A

410510 TRANSFERS GENERAL FUND
999998 COMPENSATION SUPPLEMENT

23 SCHOOL FUND

GRAND TOTAL

MADISON COUNTY

FD-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT

for Fiscal Year 2016

(FY 2015-2016)

Posted and Distributed Figures
Executed By: smurray

Estimated
Revenue

23,660.

0.

693, 370x
5,000.
1,000.
48,240.
2,119,379.
4,478,046.
7,859.
57,950.
15,302.
46,230.
125,902.
(0]}
582,297.
94,643.
125,902.
270,493.
S$34,100.
16,721 .

28,049

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ O
$ 11,608.
$ 46,162.
$ 4,000.
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

DEVELOPME

$ 19,862,720.
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4,996.
13,606.
67,078
620,938
13,730.
13,606.
29,233.
57,722,
1,807.
5,099.
3,501.
10,662.
46,162.
13
8,103
19,343.
492.
10,856.
163,393.
133,413.
154,000.
1,234.
1,497.
2,000.
168,243.
2,860.
0.
10,371.
3,97
90,518.
233,308
4,181.
2,548.
2,230.
10,381.
263,1727.
2,454,898.
77,160.

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm(n(n{n(n{n
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0.00
145.22
74.03
88.45
81.82
82.27
0.00
89.19
89.19
100.00
89.19
85.49
B9 419
89.19
89.19
89.19
81.82
100.00
8.14
0.00
99.67
0.00
79.64
100.00
81.82
0.00
100.00
0.00
209.34
245.38
0.00
38.21
82.26
100.00
100.00
60.27
72.43
50.10
114.98
96.73
100.00
100.00
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MADISON COUNTY Page: 1
FD-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 06/09/16
for Fiscal Year 2016 (FY 2015-2016) Time: 15:24:35
Posted and Distributed Figures
Executed By: smurray

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue For MAY For MAY YTD Balance Real
FD 25 VIRGINIA PUBLIC ASSISTANCE
180304 REFUND - PUBLIC ASSISTANCE CLIENT $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 19,765.43 $ 19,765.43- 100.00
240601 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE CLIENTS S 737,928.00 $ 0.00 S 54,909.55 $ 495,467.41 $ 242,460.59 67.14
330501 PUBLIC ASSIST & WELFARE FEDERAL S 888,701.00 S 0.00 $ 101,131.81 $ 675,545.63 $ 2813 L5 5; 1317 76.01
410510 TRANSFERS GENERAL FUND $ 449,417.00 $ 0.00 S 88,381.45 § 551,987.66 $ 102,570.66- 122.82
25 VIRGINIA PUBLIC ASSISTANCE $ 2,076,046.00 $ 0.00 S 244,422.81 $ 1,742,766.13 $ 333,279.8% 83 .95
FD 26 CSA FUND
180305 CSA REFUND $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,255.32 $ 37,114.01 $ 37,114.01- 100.00
240603 CSA POOL REIMBURSEMENT $ 2,017,373.03 $ 0.00 § 158,633.83 $ 1,486,615.89 $ 530,757.14 73.69
240604 CSA FOSTER CARE $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,916.62 § 28,268.65 S 28,268.65- 100.00
410510 TRANSFERS GENERAL FUND S 977,853.65 $ 0.00 $ 148,790.15 $ 1,232,858.83 S 255,005.18- 126.08
26 CSA FUND $ 2,995,226.68 $ 0.00 $ 310,595.92 $ 2,784,857.38 $ 210,369.30 92.98
s=zzz===zz=c=z=== =====sc-===ms2-c SSs==S========= SS=z=scsmm====x= ===z============= sSa=a=s
GRAND TOTAL $ 5,071,272.68 $ 0.00 § 555,018.73 $ 4,527,623.51 $ 543,649.17 89.28
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